
JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 12 (CHEY Y A R)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 735975530
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 CHEYYA R A RNI KOOT ROAD 5.50 AM
2 CHEYYA R STA TE BA NK 5.55 AM
3 MA NGA LKOOT ROAD 6.10 AM
4 AYYA NGA RKULA M KOOT ROAD 6.20 AM
5 SEV LIMEDU 6.30 AM
6 GEM NA GA R 6.35 AM
7 HOUSING BOA RD 6.37 AM
8 COLL ECTORA TE 6.40 AM
9 MOONGIL MA NDA PA M 6.45 AM

10 KA NCHIPURA M BUS STA ND 6.50 AM
11 NEW RA ILWAY STA TION 6.55 AM
12 INDRA NA GA R 7.00 AM
13 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 18 (UTHIRA M ERUR)
DRIV ER NUM BER : 9788888604

S.No BoardingPoint Time
1 MA NA MA THY 5.40 AM
2 THA NDRA I KOOT ROAD 5.45 AM
3 UTHIRA MERUR 5.55 AM
4 THIRUPULIVA NA M 6.10 AM
5 MA NGA L 6.20 AM
6 ORIKK A I 6.40 AM
7 KEERA I MA NDA PA M 6.43 AM
8 RA NA SWA MY KULA M 6.45 AM
9 PERMA L TEMPLE (TOLL GA TE) 6.50 AM

10 AYYA MPETTA I 7.00 AM
11 WA LAJA BAD 7.10 AM
12 IMM A NCHERRY 7.15 AM
13 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 17 (CHENGA L PA TTU)
DRIV ER NUM BER : 8838105157

S.No BoardingPoint Time
1 VA LL A M 5.30 AM
2 CHENGA LPA TTU RA TTA NGAD I 5.35 AM
3 GRT 5.40 AM
4 NEW BUS STA ND 5.45 AM
5 AYYA PPA N TEMPLE 5.50 AM
6 SINGA PERMA L KOV IL 6.00 AM
7 FORD COMPA NY 6.05 AM
8 MA RA IMA LA I NA GA R 6.10 AM
9 KA TTA NKULA THUR (SRM) 6.15 AM

10 URA PA KK A M 6.25 AM
11 VA NDA LUR 6.30 AM
12 MELA KOTTA IY UR (V IT) 6.10 AM
13 PERUNGA LA THUR 6.45 AM
14 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 02 (M A NA L I)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9840135188
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 MA NA LI 5.30 AM
2 MAD HAVA RA M THA PA LPETTI 5.40 AM
3 MOOLA KAD I 5.45 AM
4 THIRUV IKA NA GA R 5.55 AM
5 THIRUVA LL UVA R MA NDA PA M 6.00 AM
6 PERA MBUR CHRUCH 6.05 AM
7 RETTERI JUNCTION 6.10 AM
8 TEMPLE SCHOOL 6.15 AM
9 PAD I SA RAVA NA STORE 6.20 AM

10 KORA TTUR 6.25 AM
11 SINGA PORE SHOPPING 6.30 AM
12 THIRUMULL A IV OYA L 6.35 AM
13 AVAD I BUS STA ND 6.40 AM
14 AVAD I CHECK POST 6.42 AM
15 GOVA RDHA NA GIRI 6.45 AM
16 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 04 (K A M A CHI HOSPITA L )

DRIV ER NUM BER : 7338941807
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 KA MA CHI HOSPITA L (V ELACHERY ) 5.45 AM
2 ADA MBA KK A M 5.50 AM
3 NGO COLONY 5.55 AM
4 OIL MILL 6.00 AM
5 MEDIPA KK A M (UTI BA NK) 6.05 AM
6 KILKA TTA LA I 6.10 AM
7 MEENA MBA KK A M 6.15 AM
8 V EL'S UNIV ERSITY 6.20 AM
9 ECHA NGAD U 6.25 AM

10 MEPZ 6.30 AM
11 CHROMEPET 6.35 AM
12 PA LL AVA RA M 6.40 AM
13 PA MM A L 6.45 AM
14 KUNDRA THUR 6.50 AM
15 KISHKINDA 7.00 AM
16 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 09 (ENNORE)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9952087599
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 ENNORE 5.10 AM
2 RAJA KADA I 5.20 AM
3 KA SIMEDU 5.30 AM
4 IOC 5.35 AM
5 KA NNADA SA N NA GA R 5.40 AM
6 PERA MBUR 5.50 AM
7 OTTERI 6.00 AM
8 AYA NAVA RA M 6.05 AM
9 ICF 6.10 AM

10 V ILL IVA KK A M 6.15 AM
11 PAD I BRIDGE 6.20 AM
12 A NNA NA GA R WEST DEPO 6.25 AM
13 ROHINI 6.30 AM
14 MAD URAV OYA L 6.35 AM
15 THIRUV ERKAD U SIGNA L 6.40 AM
16 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 10 (REDHIL L S)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9042757947
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 PAD IA NA LL UR 5.00 AM
2 REDHILL S 5.05 AM
3 PUZA L CA MP 5.15 AM
4 SURA PET 5.20 AM
5 PUDHUR 5.25 AM
6 JAYA COLL EGE 6.00 AM
7 SEVA PETTA I SCHOOL 6.15 AM
8 THIRUVA LL UR SIGNA L 6.30 AM
9 GRT (OIL MILL ) 6.35 AM

10 MA NAVA LA NA GA R 6.40 AM
11 MELNA LL A THUR 6.45 AM
12 MEPPEDU 7.00 AM
13 PA NNUR 7.15 AM
14 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 03 (EGM ORE)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9940696784
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 EGMORE 5.40 AM
2 GEMINI BRIDGE 5.50 AM
3 NA NDA NA M SIGNA L 6.00 AM
4 T.NA GA R 6.05 AM
5 VADA PA LA NI SIGNA L 6.15 AM
6 K.K NA GA R 6.20 AM
7 AV ICHI SCHOOL 6.25 AM
8 PORUR 6.30 AM
9 IYYA PPA NTHA NGA L 6.35 AM

10 SA IBA BA TEMPLE 6.40 AM
11 AVAD I BRIDGE 6.45 AM
12 POONA MA LL EE BRIDGE 6.50 AM
13 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 16 (THIRUTHA NI)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9445164676
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 THIRUTHA NI 5.20 AM
2 A RA KKON A M 5.50 AM
3 THA KKO LA M 6.20 AM
4 SENDA M A NGA L A M 6.30 AM
5 KUMA RA PA LAYA M 6.40 AM
6 EDAYA R PA KK A M 6.50 AM
7 MULA CHUR 7.10 AM
8 SUNVA RCHA THRA M 7.20 AM
9 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : 13 (A RCOT)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9944216762
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 TIMIRI 5.30 AM
2 PERIYA R NA GA R 5.40 AM
3 A RCOT 5.45 AM
4 RA NIPET 5.50 AM
5 SIPCOT 5.55 AM
6 MUTHUKAD I 6.05 AM
7 WA LAJA PET CHRUCH 6.10 AM
8 TOLL GA TE 6.15 AM
9 KAV ERIPA KK A M 6.20 AM

10 PERUMBULIPA KK A M 6.30 AM
11 DA M A L 6.35 AM
12 BA LUCHETTY CHA TRA M 6.45 AM
13 A MBI 6.50 AM
14 OILMETIPA TTA I 6.55 AM
15 WHITE GA TE 7.00 AM
16 SA NTHAV ELL ORE 7.15 AM
17 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : (NEW W A SHERM ENPET)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9841515034
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 NEW WA SHERMENPET 5.15 AM
2 MA NNAD I 5.25 AM
3 PA TINA PA KK A M 5.30 AM
4 ROY A PETTA H 5.40 AM
5 CHOOLA IMEDU 5.55 AM
6 A RUMBA KK A M 6.00 AM
7 MM DA 6.05 AM
8 VADA PA LA NI SIGNA L 6.07 AM
9 GUINDY 6.15 AM

10 DLF RA MA PURA M 6.20 AM
11 PORUR 6.25 AM
12 KFC SIGNA L 6.50 AM
13 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM



JEPPIA A R INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL OGY
Route No : (ECR)

DRIV ER NUM BER : 9962166053
S.No BoardingPoint Time

1 KA ILA SH RESORT (ECR) 5.30 AM
2 PA LL IKA RA NA I 5.50 AM
3 MEDAVA KK A M 6.00 AM
4 CA MP ROAD JUNCTION 6.10 AM
5 SEMPA KK A M 6.20 AM
6 SELA IY UR 6.25 AM
7 MCC 6.30 AM
8 MUDICHUR 6.45 AM
9 KRISHNA NA GA R 6.55 AM

10 MA NNIVA KK A M 7.00 AM
11 COLL EGE CA MPUS 7.30 AM


